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 905-877-5165
Sales Representative

$419,900

Lovely 4 level sidesplit on 1/4 acre, mature lot in town! This mostly updated home has newer hard-
wood fl oors in the main fl oor family room, bedrooms & staircase, upgraded baseboards, beautifully 
renovated main 4 piece bath, vinyl windows & shingles (2005), eaves, soffi ts & facia (2011), furnace & 
A/C (1998), fully fenced yard, large foyer with garage access, galley kitchen with large breakfast area 
and walk-out to deck, 200 amp service, walking distance to Stewarttown P.S. & The Club at North 
Halton Golf Course. Parking for 6 cars & shed. Call Jodie today.

$399,900

SOLDSOLD

VIRTUAL TOURS … Visit www.jodiemcgucken.com

SOLDSOLD
Coming Soon!
Coming Soon!

www.WillSell.ca

Expect Amazing Service
when you List with

905-877-5165
Bill & Lia McNally

• Free, no obligation 
market evaluations & advice

Email your real estate questions to:
bill@willsell.ca

*Sales Representatives

SUNDAY
2-4 PM

OPEN OPEN 
HOUSE

11 DIVISION STREET, ACTON
Cute 3 bedroom bungalow • Interlock walkway • Kitchen has 
lots of cupboard space, pantry & stainless steel appliances 

•Hardwood fl rs • Wood burning stove • Fairly private backyard 
w/deck, gardens & mature trees • Rec room in basement has 

wet bar - great for entertaining!
$349,900                                                      Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca
         

  
   

  

10932 22ND SIDEROAD, LIMEHOUSE
Attractive Country Home nestled on a beautiful scenic lot • Steps from 

Bruce Trail & only a 3 min drive from Georgetown! • 3 bdrms & Den 
• Dark glossy hardwood fl oors • Bright sunroom • 2 tiered deck • Reno-

vated main bath w/granite counter & glass shower • Finished bsmt
$519,900                                                         Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

11 DIVISION STREET ACTON 35 STEWART MacLAREN, GEORGETOWN
• Spotless 3 bedroom townhome with tasteful & modern decor 
• Nothing left to do but unpack! • Stainless steel appliances • 
Walkout to spacious deck • High quality laminate •Master has 

semi-ensuite • Basement professionally fi nished in 2012 • Great 
location - walk to parks, shopping & GO Station.

$269,900                                                         Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

182 TYLER AVE., ACTON, 

NEW PRICENEW PRICE

Sales Representative

Offi ce 905.877.5165    

Cell 416.579.6704

Visit RealestatethatMOVESYOU.ca for Virtual Tours
& Free Information on Buying or Selling Your Home

*

Bringing You
the Spirit
of Halton Hills

GREAT STREETSVILLE LOCATION!
Located on a Quiet Child Safe 
Court in a Family Friendly 
Neighbourhood. Walk to GO Train 
& Schools plus Streetsville’s 
Downtown core with quaint 
Boutiques, Restaurants & Cafes. 
This Open Concept Semi with 
Walk Out from Dining Room to 
Deck & Fenced Yard boasts a 
fi nished Basement just perfect 
for the Inlaws or Teens providing 
a Living Rm & Kitchenette plus 3 
pc bath & fourth Bedroom. Most 
Windows replaced, shingles 2 yrs 
& Parking for 5. A Great Find!

$386,500

Don’t forget the Rock n’ Roll n’ Classics this 
Friday Evening in Georgetown’s Downtown 

Core - a Fun Filled Event for Everyone!
COMMUNITY 

CORNER
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